
BAY POINT POA 
2018 OPERATING BUDGET 

I .. · t..INE 1T:e1Vi · · BUDGETeD I 

Income 
Annual Assessment 
Interest Income 

rotaHncome 

Expense 
Website - Advertising 
General and Administrative Exp 
Insurance Expense 
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 
Legal Fees 
Office Supplies 
POA Meeting Expense 
Postage and Delivery 
Property lmpovements 
Property Tax 
Repairs and Maintenance 
Utilities 

Total Exp•nse 

Net Operating Budget 2018 

·-~ 

32,175.00 
200.00 

~- . 32,315.00 

750.00 

800.00 
2,850.00 
6,000.00 
2,250.00 

75.00 
160.00 

•• 120.00 
48,000.00 

5.00 
750.00 

1,800.00 . -,~-,------ ·.-·· -~Jseo.oo · 

(31,185.00) 
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