BAY POINT POA

2018 OPERATING BUDGET

LINE ITEM	BUDGETED
Income	
Annual Assessment	32,175.00
Interest Income	200.00
Total Income	32,375.00
Expense	
Website - Advertising	750.00
General and Administrative Exp	800.00
Insurance Expense	2,850.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping	6,000.00
Legal Fees	2,250.00
Office Supplies	75.00
POA Meeting Expense	160.00
Postage and Delivery	. 120.00
Property Impovements	48,000.00
Property Tax	5.00
Repairs and Maintenance	750.00
Utilities	1,800.00
Total Expense	63,560.00
Net Operating Budget 2018	(31,185.00)